Interfaith Mission for Peace and Understanding

Delegation Members-United States
February 18-29, 2012
Muslim 

Imam Yahya Hendi- president Clergy Beyond Borders; Muslim Chaplain, Georgetown University (Washington DC) yahyahendi@gmail.com
Dr. Sayyid Syeed- National Director, Office of Interfaith and Community Affairs, Islamic Society of North America (Washington DC) smsyeed@gmail.com
Imam Shamsi Ali- Chairman, Indonesian Muslim Community; Imam of the Jamaica Muslim Center (NY) [consultant to the Mission] shamsiali1@aol.com
Evangelical Protestant

Rev. Dr. Gilbert Velez, Senior Pastor, Iglesia Cristiana Misericordia, (Laredo, TX); chairman, National Hispanic Christian Leadership Conference revgvelez@yahoo.com
Catholic

Father Donald Rooney, President, Catholic Association of Diocesan Ecumenical and Interreligious Officers (Fredericksburg, VA) frrooney@stmaryfred.org
Mainline Protestant

Rev. Dr. Carroll Baltimore, Sr., President, Progressive National Baptist Convention (Washington DC) cab4souls@aol.com
Rev. Chloe Breyer, Executive Director, The Interfaith Center of New York (NY, NY)  cbreyer@interfaithcenter.org
Rev. Karen Georgia Thompson, Minister for Ecumenical and Interfaith Relations, United Church of Christ (Cleveland) thompsonk@ucc.org 
Jewish

Rabbi Julie Schonfeld –Executive Vice-President, Rabbinical Assembly [Conservative], (NY, NY) jschonfeld@rabbinicalassembly.org 
Rabbi Peter Knobel – Rabbi Emeritus, Beth Emet Free Synagogue, (Evanston, IL); past president, Central Conference of Amer. Rabbis [Reform] knobel@bethemet.org 
Rabbi Stephen Gutow- President, Jewish Council for Public Affairs [Reconst.], (NY, NY) sgutow@thejcpa.org 
Rabbi Asher Lopatin, Anshe Sholom B’nai Israel Congregation, Chicago, IL; (Orthodox) rabbiasherlopatin@gmail.com
Rabbi Sid Schwarz, Senior Fellow, Clal: National Jewish Center for Learning and Leadership (Reconst.) [Mission Director], (Washington, DC) rabbisid2@gmail.com
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· Abdul Djamil, Former Rector of IAIN Walisongo, Semarang, Central Java-Abdul_jamil@Yahoo.com
· Abdul Rahim Yunus, Lecturer at UIN Alauddin, Makassar, South Sulawesi- Rahim.yunus@yahoo.co.id

· Nasaruddin Umar, Vice Minister of Ministry of Religious Affairs-nasar.umar59@yahoo.com
· Siti Syamsiyatun, Director of Indonesian Consortium for Religious Studies, Gadjah Mada University, Yogyakarta-Syamsiyatun@yahoo.co
· Luluk Nur Hamidah, Deputy Secretary General of the Nation Awakening Party-luluk.ahimsa.@gmail.com
· Noer Muhammad Iskandar, Director of Islamic Boarding School “Assidiqiyah”- Khnoermuhammadsq@yahoo.com
· Slamet Effendy Yusuf, Chairman of PB. Nahdlatul Ulama/Former General Chairman of Ansor Youth Movement- ani_sey@yahoo.com
· Maman Abdurrahman, General Chairman of PP. Persatuan Islam-Abd_rahman1948@yahoo.com
· Tjahjadi Nugroho Damaris, Deputy Chairman of “Partai Pelopor”- Tjahjadinugroho@yahoo.com
· Albertus Boedisoesanto, Lecturer at the Sanata Dharma University, Yogyakarta-Bsusanto@usd.ac.id
· Richard Daulay, Former General Secretary of the Communion of Churches in Indonesia-Daulayrichard@gmail.com   

